Johnny E. Mahaffey The Nevelist Shopper
June 8, 2022

PRISONER store Price List

BIDEN DID THAT

For a while, we had avoided the spiked prices set about by the
anti-Trump administration and their woke-American-socialism. But,
alas, finally the Bidenettes win out, as you can see from the priscn
store list. It now costs me $10 to make something as simple as a
PB&J....

Thanks Biden and Biden voters!

This certainly is a Brave New World you have us living in.
What was Biden's slogan? Make Russia great again.



PRISONER store

Price List

Drinks
Coke / Diet Coke
Pepsi/ Diet Pepsi
Dr. Pepper
Orange Soda
Grape Soda
Ginger Ale / Lemonade
Mt Dew / Code Red / Mellon
Sprite
Coffee
Creamer
Hot Chocolate
Tea Bags
Can Milk
Powdered Milk
Gatorade
Drink Mix Red Punch [ Purple Berry
Drink Mix Orange / Lemon
Breakfast Essentials Drink Mix
Meats/Can Goods
Beef Stew
Chicken { Pouch )
Corned Beef Hash
Chiliw/ Beans
Ham
Mackerel { Can )
Mackerel { Pouch )
Ovysters
Pink Salmon
Roast Beef
Sardines
Prairie Belt Smoked Sausage
Rawioli
Spaghetti & Meatballs
Lasagna
Tuna
YVienna
Pork & Beans
Boiled Peanuts
Mushroom
Com
Tomato & Okra / Lima Beans
Mixed Vegetables
Pinto Beans w/ Pork or NO Pork
Green Beans
Black-eyed Peas wf Bacon Fat
Collard Greens w/ Bacon Fal
Red Beans & Rice
Salisbury Steak
Chicken Alfredo / Beef Pot Roast
Deli Beef Stick
Turkey Sausage
Beef Sausage
Shredded Beef w/ Broth
Spicy Ground Beef
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$0.65
$0.65
$0.65
$0.65
$0.65
30.65
30.65
$0.65
$4.54
$1.97
$1.57
$2.02
$1.46
$0.75
$0.86
$1.39
$1.39
$7.31

$2.63
$2.92
$1.83
§2.72
$6.28
$3.21
$2.73
$2.28
$3.30
$6.49
$1.26
$3.11
$1.97
$1.97
$1.97
$1.83
$1.27
$1.73
$1.67
$1.70
$1.43
$1.68
$1.68
$1.68
$1.86
$1.68
$1.68
$1.68
$3.48
$3.48
$1.49
$2.56
$2.76
$4.34
$2.92

Sandwiches
BBQ Pork Rib
Beef & Bean Burrito
Chipotle Chicken w/ Cheese Burmto
Sausage, Egg & Cheese Biscuit
Honey Mustard Chicken
Double Cheese Burger
Jalapeno Cheese Burger
Big Az Cheese Burger
Bacon Cheese Burger

Pepperoni [ Supreme / Cheese Pizza 5" Round

Chicken w/ Cheese
Spicy Chicken w/ Cheese
Easy Fries
Fish & Cheese
French Toast & Sausage Sandwich
Breakfast Bacon Bowl
Chips
Hot & Honey Cheese Curls
Cheez-it Grooves
Shabangs
Potato Skins
Paork Skins
Doritos [ Fritos
Plain Chips f Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips
Onion Rings
Cheetos
Tostitos Chips
Honey Mustard Pretzel Pieces
Condiments
Chili Con Queso Spread
Sliced Cheese
Block Cheese
Pickle
Peanut Butter
Jelly
Hot Sauce
Ketchup
Jalapeno Wheels
Mayonnaise
Mustard
Oleo ( Butter )
Black Pepper
Salt
Sweet & Low
Equal
BBQ Sauce
Hot Pepper Mix
Sweet & Hot Sauce
Salsa ( Medium ) / Salsa ( Hot )
Season Salt
Mrs. Dash Salt Free Seasoning
Soy Sauce

$3.65
$3.17

$3.17
$2.22
$2.80
$2 .89
$2.96
23.68
$3.71
$1.93
$3.66
$3.66
$1.90
$2.40
$2.19
$3.50

$0.52
$2.02
$0.52
$0.65
$0.59
$0.67
$0.87
$0.67
$0.79
$1.07
$0.72

$2.25
$3.65
$3.23
$0.89
$3.56
$3.65
$0.95
$2.08
5256
$3.20
$1.23
$0.44
$1.59
$0.50
$2.98
$3.82
$2.30
$2.56
$3.02
$2.48
30.91
$3.72
$1.26
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Cookies
Banana Cookies
Duplex Cookies
Peanut Butter Cookies
Strawberry Cookies
Lemon Cookies
lced Oatmeal Cookies
Famous Amos Cookies
Vanilla Wafers
Vanilla Sugar Wafers
Brownies
Mutty Bars
Oatmeal Pies
Swiss Rolls
Star Crunch
Fudge Rounds
Zebra Cakes
Cheerio Chewy Bar
Corn Flakes Chewy Bar
Choc. Chip Granola Bars
Mature Valley Granola Bars
Captain Wafers
Salted Peanuts
Popcom
Mekot Crackers
Toastchee
Spicy Toastchee
Banana / Chocolate Moon Pie
Frosted Blugberry Pop Tarts
Frosted Brown Sugar Pop Tars
Frosted Fudge Pop Tarts
Frosted Strawberry Pop Tarts

Soups/Crackers/Cereals

Roast Chicken Ramen Soup ( Crackhead )
Roast Beef Ramen Soup ( Crackhead )
Chili Ramen Soup ( Crackhead )
Picante Chicken Ramen Soup ( Crackhead )
Shrimp Ramen Soup ( Crackhead )
Campbell's Chicken Noodle Soup
Campbell's Vegetable Beef Soup
Chow Mien Beef Teriyaki Noodles
Chow Mien Kun Pao Chicken Noodles
Instant Grits w/ Cheese
Instant Oatmeal { Apple & Cinnamon )
Instant Potatoes
Rice
Saltines / Unsalted Saltines
Hit's Crackers
Bran Flakes
Frosted Flakes
Cinnamon Toasters
Honey Nut Scooters
Berry Colossal Crunch

lce-cream

Pint Ice-cream ( Venders Choice )

Christmas Specials ( Seasonal }

Christmas Tree Brownies ( 5 pk )
Cherry Cordials ( 8 pk )
Christmas Tree Cakes (5 pk )
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80.95
20.95
$0.95
20.95
$0.95
$0.98
20.60
30.72
$1.01
$2 67
3267
32 67
$2.67
3267
$2.67
32.67
$0.76
$0.76
$2.88
20.62
20.44
$0.43
$0.56
£0.44
$0.44
20,44
$0.57
$1.80
$1.90
$1.90
$1.90

$0.41
$0.41
$0.41
$0.41
$0.41
$1.64
22.00
$1.38
$1.36
$3.82
$2.70
$2.63
31.02
$3.15
$3.39
$4.15
$4.15
$2 96
$3.07
$2 92

$2.50
$2.27

$2.27
$2.27

Baked Goods
MNature Valley Bread Wheat or White
MNature Valley Honey Wheat Bread
Wraps
Fita Bread
Bag Donuts ( Venders Choice )
Cinnamon Rolls ( Venders Chaoice )
Pecan Swirls
Honey Bun
Snack Cakes / Fried Pies { Venders Choice )
Candy Bars
Snickers f Twix
Kit Kat / Hershey's Bar
M&M Peanut
Reese's Peanut Butter Cups
Reese's Pieces
Sugar Free Candy
Starlight Mints
Jolly Ranchers
Jelly Beans
Skittles
Health Supplies
Acne Medication
Advil Tablets
Allergy Relief Tables
Goody's
Muscle Rub
Blistex
Chap Stick
Foot Powder
Athletes Foot Cream
Ex Lax
Halls Cough Drops
Oral Pain Relief
Preparation H
Tums
Visine
Vitamin C ( 100 ct)
Vitamin E { 100 ct )
Multi-Vitamin { 100 ¢t )
Stress Tabs ( 90 ¢t )
Calcium Tabs { 100 ct)
Zing
Tissue ( Coreless )
Ultrex Vitamin
Tylenol
Maproxen Pain Medication ( 24 ct )
Cold Relief Plus Tablets

Hyqgiene
Soap Dish
Ambi Soap
Jergens Soap

Black & White Soap
MNeutrogena Soap
Dial Soap

Dove Soap

Irish Spring Soap
Tone Soap

Dial Lotion

$3.21
$3.40
$2.12
$3.53
$2.75
$3.65
$1.62
$1.45
$1.45

$1.17
$1.10
$1.17
$1.10
$1.10
$0.72
$0.84
$0.92
$1.189
$1.51

$1.94
$0.78
$1.43
$0.84
$1.46
$2.98
$1.27
$1.99
$1.61
$7.51
$1.39
$1.39
$4.38
$0.95
$1.40
$3.63
$3.64
$2.76
$7.13
$3.19
$4.00
$0.65
$4.80
$0.88
$3.25
$0.47

$0.72
$2.66
3062
$2.77
$4.15
$1.20
$2.73
$0.87
3117
$4.88
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Hyqgiene (cont.)
Jergens Lotion
Skin Care Lotion
Ambi Skin Cream
Cocoa Butter Lotion
Cocoa Butter Stick
Dial Roli-on Deodorant
Speed Stick Regular Deodorant
Speed Stick Sports Talc Deodorant
Finger Nail Clippers
Emaory Board
Tweezers ( Plastic )
Pocket Comb ( 8 Comb )
Hair Brush
Head & Shoulders Shampoo
VOS5 Shampoo / VOS5 Conditioner
Suave Shampoo / Suave Conditioner
Styling Gel
V05 Hair Dressing
Tooth Brush Holder
Tooth Brush
Denture Brush
Denture Tablels
Fixodent
Polygrip
Dental Floss Picks
Crest Pro-Health Toothpaste
Clese-Up Toothpaste
Colgate Toothpaste
Uitra Brite Toothpaste
Sensadyne Toothpaste ( Kiosk Only )
Mouth Wash
Baby Powder
Band Aids { 10 pk )
Disposable Razor
Afta Shave Lotion
Pro-Tection Shave Cream
Regular or Smooth Magic Shave
Q-Tips
Petroleum Jelly
Noxzema
Baby Qil
Sun Screen SPF 30
Ajax Dish Soap
Ultra Sheen Hair Food
Ultra Sheen Conditionar
Sulfur 8 Shampoo
Sulfur 8 Conditioner
Luster Oil Pink Moisturizer
Luster Pink Shampoo Conditioner
Sportin Wave Soft Sheen Pomade
Murray's Pomade

Personables

Doo Rag
Plastic Mirror
Wash Cloth
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$4.57
$1.93
$9.48
$1.85
$2.35
£1.57
22.54
$3.62
$0.63
$0.79
$0.55
£0.41
$2.08
$9.04
$1.84
32.41
$3.29
$3.85
£0.56
$0.73
$2.05
$2.60
$8.53
$6.84
$1.39
$6.99
%282
$0.92
$1.80
58 .44
$1.32
$1.32
$1.23
$0.21
$3.08
$2.43
$5.08
$1.05
$1.89
$2.66
$2.73
$3.95
§1.75
$4.01
$2.30
$4.23
$6.32
»8.02
$5.47
$3.42
$3.07

23.13
22.37
$0.66

Personables (cont.)

Bath Towel

Handkerchief

Tube Socks

Briefs 3 pk ( Sm-XL )

Briefs 3 pk ( 2XL-5XL )
T-Shirt 3 pk { M-XL )

T-Shirt 3 pk { 2XL-3XL )
T-Shirt 2 pk ( 4XL - 8XL )
Themnal Shirt { M-XL )
Thermal Shirt { 2XL )

Thermal Pants { M-XL )
Thermal Pants { 2XL )

Black Clogs ( 8-17)

Boot Black Lace 54"

Gel Insole ( Kiosk Only )
Cushioned Insole { Kiosk Only )
Kiwi White Liquid Shoe Polish
Kiwi Black Shoe Polish

Kiwi Neutral Shoe Polish
Vinyl Pouch

Arch Support
Miscellaneous

1D Holder Clip
Tumbler Cup

Plastic Spork
Handball

Playing Cards

Uno Cards
Dominoes

Chess Board
Checkers

Cereal Bowl
Microwave Bowl
AA [ AAA Batteries
Reading Glasses ( Kiosk Only )
Calculator

Coffee Mug

Watch Battery CR2016 { Kiosk Only )
LED Light Bulb

Bed Lamp

Sun Glasses

Clip-on Sun Glasses
Notebook Paper
Motebook

Legal Pad

Leqgal Storage Box
Typing Paper
Stamped Envelope
Brown Clasp Envelope ( 9X12 )
Scotch Tape

Ball Point Pen
Pencil

Phaoto Album

TV Antenna

Coax Cable

$4.60
$1.14
$1.61
$9.85
$13.84
$15.80
$20.83
$17.28
58,38
$10.11
$5.86
$10.31
$6.93
$1.80
$14.29
$7.28
$1.77
$3.50
$2.99
35.41
$21.15

$0.24
$0.87
$0.18
22.35
£1.74
2677
$4.36
$6.49
£5.11
$0.84
$4.82
1.84
$5.83
%2 .86
$1.42
$2.77
52 56
$15.10
o757
$6.45
$2 30
22.12
$1.16
$2.31
$7.57
$0.97
$0.15
$1.27
$0.25
$0.12
$3.34
$13.17
$1.53
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Miscellaneous (cont.)

2-way Splitter

3-way Spliter

Female to Female Barrel Connector
Male to Female Push-on Adapter
Koss Ear Buds

Coiled Headphone Extension Cord
Mini Dual Adapter

Electric Extension Cord

Surge Protector

Fly Swalter

Surge Protector

Fly Swatter

Can Opener

Clothes Hanger

Hanging Air Freshener

Blue Canteen Bag

Renuzit Air Freshener ( Gel )
Kleenex Box { 100 ¢t )

80° Push on Adaptor

Tablet Charger

Tablet Headphones

Toiletry Bag
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$1.52
$1.73
$0.18
$0.68
$5.50
$3.29
$1.83
38.74
$3.29
$0.67
$3.29
$0.67
22.10
$0.26
$1.08
36.49
$1.80
$2.46
$2.12
327.30
$2.93
$6.18

Personal Equipment
Television 13" Hiteker
AMIFM Radio
Alarm Clock Battery
Alarm Clock Wind-up
Casio Watch
Hot Pot
Clear Electric Razor
Andis Replacement Head
Remington Replacement Head & Foil
Remington Replacement Foil
Leather Tennis Shoe (6 1/2-15)
Brown Deck Shoes (7 1/2-14)
Work Boots (6 - 15)
Work Boots 4E ( 12 - 15)
Work Boots 4E ( 16 )
Work Boots 4E ( 17 )
Work Boots 4E ( 18)
Waork Boots 4E ( 19 )
Portable Fan

$195.00
$30.26
$7.43
$11.54
$23.28
$28 28
$45.61
$26 08
$23 41
$22.24
$63.43
$36 45
$39.01
$43.01
$47.39
$51.76
$66.13
$60.51
$23.00
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