## PRISONER store Price List

BIDEN DID THAT

For a while, we had avoided the spiked prices set about by the anti-Trump administration and their woke-American-socialism. But, alas, finally the Bidenettes win out, as you can see from the prison store list. It now costs me \$10 to make something as simple as a PB&J....

Thanks Biden and Biden voters!
This certainly is a Brave New World you have us living in.
What was Biden's slogan? Make Russia great again.

## PRISONER store

## Price List

Drinks		Sandwiches	
Coke / Diet Coke	\$0.65	BBQ Pork Rib	\$3.65
Pepsi / Diet Pepsi	\$0.65	Beef & Bean Burrito	\$3.17
Dr. Pepper	\$0.65	Chipotle Chicken w/ Cheese Burrito	\$3.17
Orange Soda	\$0.65	Sausage, Egg & Cheese Biscuit	\$2.22
Grape Soda	\$0.65	Honey Mustard Chicken	\$2.60
Ginger Ale / Lemonade	\$0.65	Double Cheese Burger	\$2.89
Mt. Dew / Code Red / Mellon	\$0.65	Jalapeno Cheese Burger	\$2.96
Sprite	\$0.65	Big Az Cheese Burger	\$3.68
Coffee	\$4.54	Bacon Cheese Burger	\$3.71
Creamer	\$1.97	Pepperoni / Supreme / Cheese Pizza 5" Round	\$1.93
Hot Chocolate	\$1.57	Chicken w/ Cheese	\$3.66
Tea Bags	\$2.02	Spicy Chicken w/ Cheese	\$3.66
Can Milk	\$1.46	Easy Fries	\$1.90
Powdered Milk	\$5.75	Fish & Cheese	\$2.40
Gatorade	\$0.98	French Toast & Sausage Sandwich	\$2.19
Drink Mix Red Punch / Purple Berry	\$1.39	Breakfast Bacon Bowl	\$3.50
Drink Mix Orange / Lemon	\$1.39	Chips	
Breakfast Essentials Drink Mix	\$7.31	Hot & Honey Cheese Curls	\$0.52
Meats/Can Goods	41.01	Cheez-it Grooves	\$2.02
Beef Stew	\$2.63	Shabangs	\$0.52
	\$2.92	Potato Skins	\$0.65
Chicken ( Pouch ) Corned Beef Hash	\$1.93	Pork Skins	\$0.59
Chili w/ Beans	\$2.72	Doritos / Fritos	\$0.67
	\$6.28	Plain Chips / Cheddar & Sour Cream Chips	\$0.87
Ham Macketel ( Cap )	\$3.21	Onion Rings	\$0.67
Mackerel ( Can )	\$2.73	Cheetos	\$0.79
Mackerel ( Pouch )	\$2.73	Tostitos Chips	\$1.07
Oysters	\$3.30	Honey Mustard Pretzel Pieces	\$0.72
Pink Salmon	\$6.49	Condiments	40.12
Roast Beef	\$1.26	Chili Con Queso Spread	\$2.25
Sardines	\$3.11	Sliced Cheese	\$3.65
Prairie Belt Smoked Sausage	\$1.97	Block Cheese	\$3.23
Ravioli	\$1.97	Pickle	\$0.89
Spaghetti & Meatballs		Peanut Butter	\$3.56
Lasagna	\$1.97		\$3.65
Tuna	\$1.83	Jelly	\$0.95
Vienna	\$1.27	Hot Sauce	
Pork & Beans	\$1.73	Ketchup	\$2.06
Boiled Peanuts	\$1.67	Jalapeno Wheels	\$2.56
Mushroom	\$1.70	Mayonnaise	\$3.20
Com	\$1.43	Mustard	\$1.23
Tomato & Okra / Lima Beans	\$1.68	Oleo ( Butter )	\$0.44
Mixed Vegetables	\$1.68	Black Pepper	\$1.59
Pinto Beans w/ Pork or NO Pork	\$1.68	Salt	\$0.50
Green Beans	\$1.86	Sweet & Low	\$2.98
Black-eyed Peas w/ Bacon Fat	\$1.68	Equal	\$3.82
Collard Greens w/ Bacon Fat	\$1.68	BBQ Sauce	\$2.30
Red Beans & Rice	\$1.68	Hot Pepper Mix	\$2.56
Salisbury Steak	\$3.48	Sweet & Hot Sauce	\$3.02
Chicken Alfredo / Beef Pot Roast	\$3.48	Salsa ( Medium ) / Salsa ( Hot )	\$2.48
Deli Beef Stick	\$1.49	Season Salt	\$0.91
Turkey Sausage	\$2.56	Mrs. Dash Salt Free Seasoning	\$3.72
Beef Sausage	\$2.76	Soy Sauce	\$1.26
Shredded Beef w/ Broth	\$4.34		
Spicy Ground Beef	\$2.92		

Cookies		Baked Goods	
Banana Cookies	\$0.95	Nature Valley Bread Wheat or White	\$3.21
Duplex Cookies	\$0.95	Nature Valley Honey Wheat Bread	\$3.40
Peanut Butter Cookies	\$0.95	Wraps	\$2.12
Strawberry Cookies	\$0.95	Pita Bread	\$3.53
Lemon Cookies	\$0.95	Bag Donuts ( Venders Choice )	\$2.75
Iced Oatmeal Cookies	\$0.98	Cinnamon Rolls ( Venders Choice )	\$3.65
Famous Amos Cookies	\$0.60	Pecan Swirls	\$1.62
Vanilla Wafers	\$0.72	Honey Bun	\$1.45
Vanilla Sugar Wafers	\$1.01	Snack Cakes / Fried Pies ( Venders Choice )	\$1.45
Brownies	\$2.67	Candy Bars	
Nutty Bars	\$2.67	Snickers / Twix	\$1.17
Oatmeal Pies	\$2.67	Kit Kat / Hershey's Bar	\$1.10
Swiss Rolls	\$2.67	M&M Peanut	\$1.17
Star Crunch	\$2.67	Reese's Peanut Butter Cups	\$1.10
Fudge Rounds	\$2.67	Reese's Pieces	\$1.10
Zebra Cakes	\$2.67	Sugar Free Candy	\$0.72
Cheerio Chewy Bar	\$0.76	Starlight Mints	\$0.84
Corn Flakes Chewy Bar	\$0.76	Jolly Ranchers	\$0.92
Choc. Chip Granola Bars	\$2.88	Jelly Beans	\$1.19
Nature Valley Granola Bars	\$0.62	Skittles	\$1.51
Captain Wafers	\$0.44	Health Supplies	
Salted Peanuts	\$0.43	Acne Medication	\$1.94
Popcorn	\$0.56	Advil Tablets	\$0.78
Nekot Crackers	\$0.44	Allergy Relief Tables	\$1.43
Toastchee	\$0.44	Goody's	\$0.84
Spicy Toastchee	\$0.44	Muscle Rub	\$1.46
Banana / Chocolate Moon Pie	\$0.57	Blistex	\$2.98
Frosted Blueberry Pop Tarts	\$1.90	Chap Stick	\$1.27
Frosted Brown Sugar Pop Tarts	\$1.90	Foot Powder	\$1.99
Frosted Fudge Pop Tarts	\$1.90	Athletes Foot Cream	\$1.61
Frosted Strawberry Pop Tarts	\$1.90	Ex Lax	\$7.51
Soups/Crackers/Cereals	Ψ1.50	Halls Cough Drops	\$1.39
Roast Chicken Ramen Soup ( Crackhead )	\$0.41	Oral Pain Relief	\$1.39
Roast Beef Ramen Soup ( Crackhead )	\$0.41	Preparation H	\$4.38
Chili Ramen Soup ( Crackhead )	\$0.41	Tums	\$0.95
Picante Chicken Ramen Soup ( Crackhead )	\$0.41	Visine	\$1.40
	\$0.41	ASSITION TO CONTRACT OF THE CO	
Shrimp Ramen Soup ( Crackhead )	\$1.64	Vitamin C ( 100 ct )	\$3.63
Campbell's Chicken Noodle Soup		Vitamin E ( 100 ct )	\$3.64
Campbell's Vegetable Beef Soup	\$2.00	Multi-Vitamin ( 100 ct )	\$2.76
Chow Mien Beef Teriyaki Noodles Chow Mien Kun Pao Chicken Noodles	\$1.36 \$1.36	Stress Tabs ( 90 ct )	\$7.13
Instant Grits w/ Cheese	\$3.82	Calcium Tabs ( 100 ct ) Zinc	\$3.19
			\$4.00
Instant Oatmeal ( Apple & Cinnamon ) Instant Potatoes	\$2.70 \$2.63	Tissue ( Coreless ) Ultrex Vitamin	\$0.65
Rice	\$1.02		\$4.80
Saltines / Unsalted Saltines	\$3.15	Tylenol Negroven Pain Medication ( 24 et )	\$0.88
Hit's Crackers	\$3.39	Naproxen Pain Medication (24 ct)	\$3.25
Bran Flakes	\$4.15	Cold Relief Plus Tablets	\$0.47
Frosted Flakes		Hygiene Soon Dish	60.70
	\$4.15	Soap Dish	\$0.72
Cinnamon Toasters	\$2.96	Ambi Soap	\$2.66
Honey Nut Scooters	\$3.07	Jergens Soap	\$0.62
Berry Colossal Crunch	\$2.92	Black & White Soap	\$2.77
lce-cream		Neutrogena Soap	\$4.15
Pint Ice-cream ( Venders Choice )	\$2.50	Dial Soap	\$1.20
Christmas Specials ( Seasonal )		Dove Soap	\$2.73
Christmas Tree Brownies ( 5 pk )	\$2.27	Irish Spring Soap	\$0.87
Cherry Cordials (8 pk)	\$2.27	Tone Soap	\$1.17
Christmas Tree Cakes ( 5 pk )	\$2.27	Dial Lotion	\$4.86

Hygiene (cont.)		Personables (cont.)	
Jergens Lotion	\$4.57	Bath Towel	\$4.60
Skin Care Lotion	\$1.93	Handkerchief	\$1.14
Ambi Skin Cream	\$9.48	Tube Socks	\$1,61
Cocoa Butter Lotion	\$1.86	Briefs 3 pk ( Sm-XL )	\$9.85
Cocoa Butter Stick	\$2.35	Briefs 3 pk ( 2XL-5XL )	\$13.84
Dial Roll-on Deodorant	\$1.57	T-Shirt 3 pk ( M-XL )	\$15.80
Speed Stick Regular Deodorant	\$2.54	T-Shirt 3 pk ( 2XL-3XL )	\$20.83
Speed Stick Sports Talc Deodorant	\$3.62	T-Shirt 2 pk (4XL - 6XL)	\$17.28
Finger Nail Clippers	\$0.63	Thermal Shirt ( M-XL )	\$9.39
Emory Board	\$0.79	Thermal Shirt ( 2XL )	\$10.11
Tweezers ( Plastic )	\$0.55	Thermal Pants ( M-XL )	\$9.86
Pocket Comb ( 9" Comb )	\$0.41	Thermal Pants ( 2XL )	\$10.31
Hair Brush	\$2.08	Black Clogs (8-17)	\$6.93
Head & Shoulders Shampoo	\$9.04	Boot Black Lace 54"	\$1.90
VO5 Shampoo / VO5 Conditioner	\$1.84	Gel Insole ( Kiosk Only )	\$14.29
Suave Shampoo / Suave Conditioner	\$2.41	Cushioned Insole ( Kiosk Only )	\$7.28
Styling Gel	\$3.29	Kiwi White Liquid Shoe Polish	\$1.77
VO5 Hair Dressing	\$3.85	Kiwi Black Shoe Polish	\$3.50
Tooth Brush Holder	\$0.56	Kiwi Neutral Shoe Polish	\$2.99
Tooth Brush	\$0.73	Vinyl Pouch	\$5.41
Denture Brush	\$2.05	Arch Support	\$21.15
Denture Tablets	\$2.60	Miscellaneous	
Fixodent	\$8.53	ID Holder Clip	\$0.24
Polygrip	\$6.84	Tumbler Cup	\$0.87
Dental Floss Picks	\$1.39	Plastic Spork	\$0.18
Crest Pro-Health Toothpaste	\$6.99	Handball	\$2.35
Close-Up Toothpaste	\$2.82	Playing Cards	\$1.74
Colgate Toothpaste	\$0.92	Uno Cards	\$6.77
Ultra Brite Toothpaste	\$1.90	Dominoes	\$4.36
Sensadyne Toothpaste ( Kiosk Only )	\$8.44	Chess Board	\$6.49
Mouth Wash	\$1.32	Checkers	\$5.11
Baby Powder	\$1.32	Cereal Bowl	\$0.84
Band Aids ( 10 pk )	\$1.23	Microwave Bowl	\$4.82
Disposable Razor	\$0.21	AA / AAA Batteries	\$1.84
Afta Shave Lotion	\$3.08	Reading Glasses ( Kiosk Only )	\$5.83
Pro-Tection Shave Cream	\$2.43	Calculator	\$2.86
Regular or Smooth Magic Shave	\$5.09	Coffee Mug	\$1.42
Q-Tips	\$1.05	Watch Battery CR2016 ( Kiosk Only )	\$2.77
Petroleum Jelly	\$1.89	LED Light Bulb	\$2.56
Noxzema	\$2.66	Bed Lamp	\$15.10
Baby Oil	\$2.73	Sun Glasses	\$7.57
Sun Screen SPF 30	\$3,95	Clip-on Sun Glasses	\$6.45
Ajax Dish Soap	\$1.75	Notebook Paper	\$2.30
Ultra Sheen Hair Food	\$4.01	Notebook	\$2.12
Ultra Sheen Conditioner	\$2.30	Legal Pad	\$1.16
Sulfur 8 Shampoo	\$4.23	Legal Storage Box	\$2.31
Sulfur 8 Conditioner	\$6.32	Typing Paper	\$7.57
Luster Oil Pink Moisturizer	\$8.02	Stamped Envelope	\$0.97
Luster Pink Shampoo Conditioner	\$5.47	Brown Clasp Envelope (9X12)	\$0.15
Sportin Wave Soft Sheen Pomade	\$3.42	Scotch Tape	\$1.27
Murray's Pomade	\$3.07	Ball Point Pen	\$0.25
Personables		Pencil	\$0.12
Doo Rag	\$3.13	Photo Album	\$3.34
Plastic Mirror	\$2.37	TV Antenna	\$13.17
Wash Cloth	\$0.66	Coax Cable	\$1.53
		2000 March 1988 200 March 1988 2	41100

Page 3 of 4

Miscellaneous (cont.)		Personal Equipment	
2-way Splitter	\$1.52	Television 13" Hiteker	\$195.00
3-way Splitter	\$1.73	AM/FM Radio	\$30.26
Female to Female Barrel Connector	\$0.18	Alarm Clock Battery	\$7.43
Male to Female Push-on Adapter	\$0.68	Alarm Clock Wind-up	\$11.54
Koss Ear Buds	\$5.50	Casio Watch	\$23.38
Coiled Headphone Extension Cord	\$3.29	Hot Pot	\$28.28
Mini Dual Adapter	\$1.83	Clear Electric Razor	\$45.61
Electric Extension Cord	\$8.74	Andis Replacement Head	\$26.08
Surge Protector	\$3.29	Remington Replacement Head & Foil	\$23.41
Fly Swatter	\$0.67	Remington Replacement Foil	\$22.24
Surge Protector	\$3.29	Leather Tennis Shoe ( 6 1/2 - 15 )	\$63.43
Fly Swatter	\$0.67	Brown Deck Shoes ( 7 1/2 - 14 )	\$36.45
Can Opener	\$2.10	Work Boots (6 - 15)	\$39.01
Clothes Hanger	\$0.26	Work Boots 4E ( 12 - 15 )	\$43.01
Hanging Air Freshener	\$1.08	Work Boots 4E ( 16 )	\$47.39
Blue Canteen Bag	\$6.49	Work Boots 4E ( 17 )	\$51.76
Renuzit Air Freshener ( Gel )	\$1.90	Work Boots 4E ( 18 )	\$56.13
Kleenex Box ( 100 ct )	\$2.46	Work Boots 4E (19)	\$60.51
90° Push on Adaptor	\$2.12	Portable Fan	\$23.00
Tablet Charger	\$7.30		
Tablet Headphones	\$2.93		
Toiletry Bag	\$6.18		

Page 4 of 4